

IAC Policy and Procedure Manual

Change Log

As of 12 November, 2023 & 24 January 2024

200 204 25 11-12-23 204.3.4.1 Removerepresented by Regional Director 207 6 11-12-23 207.3.4.2 (c) Financial reports additional details for publication 214 33 11-12-23 Various clarifications and grammatical corrections throughout. 225 30 01-24-24 Add 225.7.1. (h) 2. Team scoring 226 28 11-12-23 226.2.2.1. Reference map in document instead of website 226.2.3.5. condense redundant verbiage and change referenced number to 226.2.3.3. 226.2.3.6. remove the requirement for chapter membership for the competitor in each region for which they declare for the Regional Series. 400 401 29 11-12-23 401.1.3. clarify term of Executive Committee Members 500 503 44d 11-12-23 503.6.1.6. (Formerly 503.4.2.4.) Clarify Free Unknown Program, IAC/CIVA rules and values for Free Unknown I and Free Unknown II. 503.6.6 amended prioritization of categories	Section	Revision	Date	Description of Policy and Procedure	
204 25 11-12-23 204.3.4.1 Removerepresented by Regional Director 207 6 11-12-23 207.3.4.2 (c) Financial reports additional details for publication 214 33 11-12-23 Various clarifications and grammatical corrections throughout. 225 30 01-24-24 Add 225.7.1. (h) 2. Team scoring 226 28 11-12-23 226.2.2.1. Reference map in document instead of website 226.2.3.3. 226.2.			- 0.00	l · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
207 6 11-12-23 207.3.4.2 (c) Financial reports additional details for publication 214 33 11-12-23 Various clarifications and grammatical corrections throughout. 225 30 01-24-24 Add 225.7.1. (h) 2. Team scoring 226 28 11-12-23 226.2.2.1. Reference map in document instead of website 226.2.3.5. condense redundant verbiage and change referenced number to 226.2.3.3. 226.2.3.6. remove the requirement for chapter membership for the competitor in each region for which they declare for the Regional Series. 400 401 29 11-12-23 401.1.3. clarify term of Executive Committee Members 500 503 44d 11-12-23 503.6.1.6. (Formerly 503.4.2.4.) Clarify Free Unknown Program, IAC/CIVA rules and values for Free Unknown I and Free Unknown II. 503.6.6 amended prioritization of categories					
214 33 11-12-23 Various clarifications and grammatical corrections throughout. 225 30 01-24-24 Add 225.7.1. (h) 2. Team scoring 226 28 11-12-23 226.2.2.1. Reference map in document instead of website 226.2.3.5. condense redundant verbiage and change referenced number to 226.2.3.3. 226.2.3.6. remove the requirement for chapter membership for the competitor in each region for which they declare for the Regional Series. 400 401 29 11-12-23 401.1.3. clarify term of Executive Committee Members 500 503 44d 11-12-23 503.6.1.6. (Formerly 503.4.2.4.) Clarify Free Unknown Program, IAC/CIVA rules and values for Free Unknown I and Free Unknown II. 503.6.6 amended prioritization of categories	204	25	11-12-23	204.3.4.1 Removerepresented by Regional Director	
214 33 11-12-23 Various clarifications and grammatical corrections throughout. 225 30 01-24-24 Add 225.7.1. (h) 2. Team scoring 226 28 11-12-23 226.2.2.1. Reference map in document instead of website 226.2.3.5. condense redundant verbiage and change referenced number to 226.2.3.3. 226.2.3.6. remove the requirement for chapter membership for the competitor in each region for which they declare for the Regional Series. 400 401 29 11-12-23 401.1.3. clarify term of Executive Committee Members 500 503 44d 11-12-23 503.6.1.6. (Formerly 503.4.2.4.) Clarify Free Unknown Program, IAC/CIVA rules and values for Free Unknown I and Free Unknown II. 503.6.6 amended prioritization of categories	207	· ·	11 12 22	207.2.4.2.(a) Financial vananta additional dataila few mublication	
225 30 01-24-24 Add 225.7.1. (h) 2. Team scoring 226 28 11-12-23 226.2.2.1. Reference map in document instead of website 226.2.3.5. condense redundant verbiage and change referenced number to 226.2.3.3. 226.2.3.6. remove the requirement for chapter membership for the competitor in each region for which they declare for the Regional Series. 400 401 29 11-12-23 401.1.3. clarify term of Executive Committee Members 500 503 44d 11-12-23 503.6.1.6. (Formerly 503.4.2.4.) Clarify Free Unknown Program, IAC/CIVA rules and values for Free Unknown I and Free Unknown II. 503.6.6 amended prioritization of categories	207	б	11-12-23	207.3.4.2 (c) Financial reports additional details for publication	
225 30 01-24-24 Add 225.7.1. (h) 2. Team scoring 226 28 11-12-23 226.2.2.1. Reference map in document instead of website 226.2.3.5. condense redundant verbiage and change referenced number to 226.2.3.3. 226.2.3.6. remove the requirement for chapter membership for the competitor in each region for which they declare for the Regional Series. 400 401 29 11-12-23 401.1.3. clarify term of Executive Committee Members 500 503 44d 11-12-23 503.6.1.6. (Formerly 503.4.2.4.) Clarify Free Unknown Program, IAC/CIVA rules and values for Free Unknown I and Free Unknown II. 503.6.6 amended prioritization of categories	214	33	11-12-23	Various clarifications and grammatical corrections throughout	
226 28 11-12-23 226.2.2.1. Reference map in document instead of website 226.2.3.5. condense redundant verbiage and change referenced number to 226.2.3.3. 226.2.3.6. remove the requirement for chapter membership for the competitor in each region for which they declare for the Regional Series. 400 401 29 11-12-23 401.1.3. clarify term of Executive Committee Members 500 503 44d 11-12-23 503.6.1.6. (Formerly 503.4.2.4.) Clarify Free Unknown Program, IAC/CIVA rules and values for Free Unknown I and Free Unknown II. 503.6.6 amended prioritization of categories	217	33	11 12 25	various clarifications and graffinatical corrections throughout.	
226.2.3.5. condense redundant verbiage and change referenced number to 226.2.3.3. 226.2.3.6. remove the requirement for chapter membership for the competitor in each region for which they declare for the Regional Series. 400 401	225	30	01-24-24	Add 225.7.1. (h) 2. Team scoring	
226.2.3.5. condense redundant verbiage and change referenced number to 226.2.3.3. 226.2.3.6. remove the requirement for chapter membership for the competitor in each region for which they declare for the Regional Series. 400 401					
226.2.3.3. 226.2.3.6. remove the requirement for chapter membership for the competitor in each region for which they declare for the Regional Series. 400 401	226	28	11-12-23	226.2.2.1. Reference map in document instead of website	
226.2.3.3. 226.2.3.6. remove the requirement for chapter membership for the competitor in each region for which they declare for the Regional Series. 400 401				226.2.2.E. condense redundant verbiage and change referenced number to	
226.2.3.6. remove the requirement for chapter membership for the competitor in each region for which they declare for the Regional Series. 400 401					
each region for which they declare for the Regional Series. 400 401				220.2.3.3.	
each region for which they declare for the Regional Series. 400 401				226.2.3.6, remove the requirement for chapter membership for the competitor in	
400 401 29 11-12-23 401.1.3. clarify term of Executive Committee Members 500 503 44d 11-12-23 503.6.1.6. (Formerly 503.4.2.4.) Clarify Free Unknown Program, IAC/CIVA rules and values for Free Unknown I and Free Unknown II. 503.6.6 amended prioritization of categories				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
401 29 11-12-23 401.1.3. clarify term of Executive Committee Members 500 503 44d 11-12-23 503.6.1.6. (Formerly 503.4.2.4.) Clarify Free Unknown Program, IAC/CIVA rules and values for Free Unknown I and Free Unknown II. 503.6.6 amended prioritization of categories					
500 503 44d 11-12-23 503.6.1.6. (Formerly 503.4.2.4.) Clarify Free Unknown Program, IAC/CIVA rules and values for Free Unknown I and Free Unknown II. 503.6.6 amended prioritization of categories	400				
503 44d 11-12-23 503.6.1.6. (Formerly 503.4.2.4.) Clarify Free Unknown Program, IAC/CIVA rules and values for Free Unknown I and Free Unknown II. 503.6.6 amended prioritization of categories	401	29	11-12-23	401.1.3. clarify term of Executive Committee Members	
values for Free Unknown I and Free Unknown II. 503.6.6 amended prioritization of categories	500				
503.6.6 amended prioritization of categories	503	44d	11-12-23	503.6.1.6. (Formerly 503.4.2.4.) Clarify Free Unknown Program, IAC/CIVA rules and K	
				values for Free Unknown I and Free Unknown II.	
Clean up of original content for ambiguities, redundancies, and outdated				503.6.6 amended prioritization of categories	
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i				Clean up of original content for ambiguities, redundancies, and outdated	
information.					
		_			